WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO :	01-93A09:13 RCVD	
KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES, UNIT ROAD MAINTENANCE ASSOCIATION Post Office Box 276	4	Vol.mag. Page 2540;
Bonanza, Oregon 97623	NOTICE (OF DEFAULT AND
69009	ASSESSMI	ENT OF LIEN
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Klamath Maintenance Association, formerly kr enance Association, claims a lien up in Klamath Falls Forest Estates, Hig as follows:	as miguway oo Ur	11t / Road Maint
LOT 14 BLOCK 103	County of Klamath.	State of Onorra
OWNER of said property is Marieva A.	Stickney	
in the amount of $\frac{5}{62.44}$, f through the year 19_{03} in Klamath Fa Maintenance Association due on Novem	or membership dues a	nd assessments Unit 4, Road
The following is a true statement of all just credits and offsets:	claimant's demand an	nd after deducting
Annual assessments/dues as of <u>Nov. 3</u>	1992	
Accrued interest as of Nov. 3		\$45.00
Notary and recording fees and postage		3,15
Reasonable Attorney fees		14.29
		And provide set of providing to the providence of the state
	TOTAL	\$62.44
recorded in Vol. M65, Page 165, in the Said lien to bear interest at the rate from and after <u>Nov. 30, 1992</u> IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto s <u>September</u> , 19 <u>93</u> .	_• _· _· _· _· _· _· _· _·	it per annum
K	LAMATH FALLS FOREST ROAD MAINTENANCE ASSO	PCDA 070
		ucos ess, Treasurer
STATE OF OREGON) COUNTY OF KLAMATH) SS.	Geraldine A. Con Geraldine A. Coop	Sall Secretary
<u>lept 27, 1993</u>		
Personally appeared the above named <u>A.</u> and a	. L. Nordness and Coroldi	
to be their voluntary act and deed.	acknowledged the fore	going instrument
Before me:		
Notary Public for Oregon	$\mathcal{U}_{\mathcal{U}}$	
My Commission expires /0.		
	-14-9 STATE OF OREGON County of Klamat	h 55.
		h ^{ss.}
OFFICIAL SEAL	County of Klamath	h ^{SS.} juest of:
OFFICIAL SEAL	County of Klamath Filed for record at record on this <u>lst</u>	h ^{55.} guest of: day ofOct. A.D. 19.93
OFFICIAL SEAL SALLY A. MARSHALL NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON	County of Klamath Filed for record at record on this <u>lst</u> at <u>9:13</u> in Vol. <u>M93</u> Evelyn Biehn	h ^{55.} juest of: day of <u>Oct.</u> A.D., 19 93 o'clock <u>AM.</u> and duly recorded of <u>Co. Lien</u> Page <u>25402</u> . County Clerk
OFFICIAL SEAL SALLY A. MARSHALL NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON	County of Klamath Filed for record at record on this <u>lst</u> at <u>9:13</u> in Vol. <u>M93</u> Evelyn Biehn	h S5. puest of: lay of <u>Oct.</u> A.D., 19 93 o'clock <u>AM</u> . and duly recorded of C9. Lien Draw October

「ないの」の